VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS

TOWN OF FAIRFIELD

VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE

TOWN OF FRANKFORT

VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VILLAGE OF ILION

TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS

VILLAGE OF ILION
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK

TOWN OF HERKIMER
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER

TOWN OF MANHEIM
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE

TOWN OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF RUSSIA
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF WINFIELD
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD

June 2019

107.35

9.01205

18.3352
31.029

27.151
20.65

23.55116

21.144544

6.81509
2.834285
2.097183

0.981424
2.666618

7.80

UPDATED



