VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS	107.35
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	9.01205
TOWN OF FRANKFORT	
VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT	18.3352
VILLAGE OF ILION	31.029
TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS	
VILLAGE OF ILION	27.151
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK	20.65
TOWN OF HERKIMER	
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER	23.55116
TOWN OF MANHEIM	
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE	21.144544
TOWN OF NEWPORT	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	6.81509
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT	2.834285
VILLAGE OF POLAND	2.097183
TOWN OF RUSSIA	
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK	0.981424
VILLAGE OF POLAND	2.666618
TOWN OF WINFIELD	
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD	7.80